20194 98 / B Wy & N R B % # Nishinoshima Bus Timetable

SE - 2 - EE - W 5 Mitabe, Chinzaki, Urago — BIFf -+ BETHBE - XIU - F# FHE{TE Beppu, Oyama, Uka |[ o
. . P #8 Chinzaki B2 Chinzaki WG #RChinzaki Period
& Route FHE U 1 & = EfEMitabe 2 & 3 & 4 & 5 & = E#RMitabe 6 & 7 & = E#&Mitabe 8 & o & 10 & 8/10-8/117
R Ferry LArR—d LbLE [ZH Lfvh—d & = LolFE IzHt
7:40% 10:20% 12:20% 14:02% | 15:45% 17:15% 16:15%
8:00%% 14:12%
JSA & Bus St Rainbow J Shirashima Kuniga Rainbow J Oki Shirashima Kuniga
25 |= 3 Mitabe * 7:25 * 12:42 * 16:18
24 (¥ I3 Chinzaki * 7:25 * 12:42 % 16:18
23|/ /I Shakunoe 6:53 [k 7:32 9:30 * 12:49 * 16:25
22 |E " Kuniga | * | 1 ©11:27 |x | @1258 (O 1441 [% | @ 16:27
21 |l B H [E]Yura-shako (Bus Station) 6:57 [k 7:36 7:41 9:34 10:10 11:34 [ 12:53 13:05 14:48 [% 16:29 16:34 17:09 18:29 15:31
20 |58 i Urago 7:01  |% 7:40 7:45 9:38 10:14] 11:38 |% 12:57 13:09 14:52 |% 16:33 16:38 17:13 18:33 15:35
19|8 / H B Hinodecho 7:03 7:47 9:40 10:16 11:40 13:11 14:54 16:40 17:15 18:35 15:37
3 G st 7:08 7:52 9:45 10:21| 1145 13:16 14:59 16:45 | 17:20 18:40 || 15:42
17 |5 i Sotohama 7:09 7:53 9:46 10:22 11:46 13:17 15:00 16:46 17:21 18:41 15:43
16 |fin [ Funakoshi 7:10 7:54 9:47 10:23 11:47 13:18 15:01 16:47 17:22 18:42 15:44
15 [/]» A Komukai 7:11 7:55 9:48 10:24 11:48 13:19 15:02 16:48 17:23 18:43 15:45
14 | K i Otsu 7:12 7:56 9:49 10:25 11:49 13:20 15:03 16:49 17:24 18:44 15:46
13 |H EB Ichibu 7:13 7:57 9:50 10:26 11:50 13:21 15:04 16:50 17:25 18:45 15:47
12|22 % A Tsurumaru 7:13 7:57 9:50 10:26 11:50 13:21 15:04 16:50 17:25 18:45 15:47
RS Sogo—koen (Park) 7:15 7:59 9:52 10:28 11:52 13:23 15:06 16:52 17:27 18:47 15:49
10 |BT B 7 — JL|Chomin—puru (Pool) ! ! | ! l 13:24 15:07 ! ! ! !
9 |4# L A O|Damu-iriguchi (Dam) 717 8:01 9:54 10:30 11:54 13:27 15:10 16:54 17:29 18:49 15:51
8| H R Mitajiri 7:21 8:05 9:58 10:34 11:58 13:31 15:14 16:58 17:33 18:53 15:55
7 |5 i Beppu * 7:07 7:22 8:06 9:59 10:35| 11:59 13:32 15:15 16:59 17:34 18:54 15:56
6 |F8 I 5 M| Oki Kisen (Ferry) [ | 7:23 8:07 10:00 10:36( 12:00 13:33 15:16 17:00 17:35 18:55 15:57
s |moam b ComOn [k L |k 725 8:09 10:02 [J 10:38 [% 12:02 13:35 [% 15:18 * 17:37
4 |K i} Oyama * | * 7:30 * | [k 1207 * 15:23 * |
3 | H# Monoi * 7:11 % 10:46 % 17:45
2 /7 & Kuranotani % 7:14 % 10:49 % 17:48
1|3 i Uka % 7:17 % 10:52 % 17:51
FE - KU - SHEBE - BIFF 55 Uka, Oyama, Hospital, Beppu — @l - EE - BIF - =F A HE{TE Urago, Chinzaki, Mitabe H?)ﬁ::y
e B4R Chinzaki BIE#RChinzaki B 43 Chinzaki Period
{E Route FERUS) 1B | e 2| 3B AR S e O | T E g P E | OB 0E
HEME Ferry LoLE IZH LAYR—J LoLFE [LavR—d|Lrui—d]] <IZH
10:05% 12:05% 13:55%% 17:0575 |1 Sept- 20 Dec| 18:497F 16:0075
JSZ4S Bus S Shirashima Kuniga F::mggﬁ Shirashima| Rainbow J | Rainbow J Kuniga
1 |F i) Uka * 7:17 % 11:00 * 18:15
21 J B Kuranotani % 7:20 % 11:03 % 18:18
3 | i Monoi * 7:23 * 11:06 * 18:21
FES W Oyama l * 7:36 * | k1212 * 15:28 * |
5 |& B & BR Hospital ! * 7:41 8:37 10:12 | 11:14 % 12:17 14:18 | % 15:33 * 18:29
6 B2 iy | #R| Oki Kisen (Ferry) ) ) 8:39 10:14 11:16 12:19 14:20 15:35 17:25 18:31 19:05 16:15
7 |Al )i Beppu * 7:27 7:50 8:40 10:15 11:17 12:20 14:21 15:36 17:26 18:32 19:09 16:16
RS iz 5 A4 Oki Kisen (Ferry) 7:51 l 1 1 1 1 1 1 l l l
g | H R Mitajiri 7:52 8:41 10:16 11:18 12:21 14:22 15:37 17:27 18:33 19:10 16:17
9 [# 4. A [A|Damu-iriguchi (Dam) 7:56 8:45 10:20 11:22 12:25 14:26 15:41 17:31 18:37 19:14 16:21
10 |BT B 7 — JL|Chomin—puru (Pool) ! ! ! ! ! 14:29 15:44 ! ! ! !
1|8 &8 Shogo—koen (Park) 7:58 8:47 10:22 11:24 12:27 14:30 15:45 17:33 18:39 19:16 16:23
12|12 % A Tsurumaru 8:00 8:49 10:24 11:26 12:29 14:32 15:47 17:35 18:41 19:18 16:25
13 | =1 Ichibu 8:00 8:49 10:24 11:26 12:29 14:32 15:47 17:35 18:41 19:18 16:25
14 | K pE - Otsu 8:01 8:50 10:25 11:27 12:30 14:33 15:48 17:36 18:42 19:19 16:26
15 |/ B Komukai 8:02 8:51 10:26 11:28 12:31 14:34 15:49 17:37 18:43 19:20 16:27
16 |# i1 Funakoshi 8:03 8:52 10:27 11:29 12:32 14:35 15:50 17:38 18:44 19:21 16:28
17 5% B Sotohama 8:04 8:53 10:28 11:30 12:33 14:36 15:51 17:39 18:45 19:22 16:29
g [P w| Speruesdo 8:05 8:54 1029 | 11:31] 12:34 1437 | 1552 17:40 | 1846 19:23|| 16:30
198 / 4 B Hinodecho 8:10 8:59 10:34 11:36 12:39 14:42 15:57 17:45 18:51 19:28 16:35
20 |i# i Urago 8:12 |* 7:10 9:01 10:36 11:38 12:41 | % 12:27 14:44 15:59 |% 16:03 17:47 18:53 19:30 16:37
21 |l B E [ urashako (Bus Station) 8:16 |k 7:14 9:05 10:40 11:42| 12:45 |% 12:31 14:48 16:03 |% 16:07 17:51 18:57 19:34 || 16:41
22 |E = Kuniga * | ! © 10:47 @ 1252 |x | © 1455 | @ 16:10 |% |
2|F / I Shakunoe * 7:18 9:09 % 12:35 % 16:11
24 | 1% Chinzaki * 7:25 * 12:42 % 16:18
25 |= £ Mitabe * 7:25 * 12:42 * 16:18
¥ IE # Hashi Route B 17 f{& Direct Route *El I 'H-HmHBK
Routo - 2 @ 3 @ Noordays] o *Not in operation Saturday, Sunday, Public Holiday
Holidays
H R HE Yura—shako — | 11:30 [ 15:33 Yura=shako| Y 11:30 [3% 11:30
X . .
& B Urago — [k 1134 |* 1537 Urago | 11:34 |3 11:34 [EI&E#2] Kuniga Route
i % RPhochugakko (School) — | Via Ohas{ ¥ 15:44 Otsu [ 11:40 —
X =3 Otsu % 7:35 [H 11:40 |H 15:48 Hashi [J 11:46 — - O 4815B~10H218 £ T:&fT ©Operates 15th April - 21st Oct
i i Hashi * 7:41 [J 11:46 | ¥ 15:54 Otu |k 11:62 | — BEISH |@0 78 1B~ 8A31IBETEST @Operates Ist July - 31st Aug
Rout 18| 2 & 3 & B % 12:02 | 11:45 .
pid id H(mh"3 % 7:41 [ 11:46 |% 15:54 o Kepiu |5 12:03 11:46 Informatlo
- asn : ; ; hadl b S n TH18E~8B1TBETIE. 24 - 2EETLET.
X =3 Otsu % 7:47 [ 11:52 |% 16:00 Hospital [s 12:05 — All the bus routes will be in operation between 18th July - 17th Aug
1 %  #%|Shochugakko (Scho| % 7:51 | | Via OhasH Weekdays | Tor SR . BT A4 A vle CER LT
- - . = XKEEP., BT a SOETT °
ﬂl] - i - ?eppu — * 12:02 | Via Ohashi ospital |k 12:10 — 3During Obon period (10 Aug - 17 Aug) the weekend direct route will
I8 Uk /S MRl Oki Kisen (Ferry) —  [%12:03 vavin o) | P 12116 |3 12115 operate as the weekday schedule
B fl & % Hospital — % 12:05 Beppu (% 12:16 |% 12:16
i bl Urago * 7:58 —  |[X 16:06 Urago | % 12:27 |X% 12:27 @y . s .
BB & |  Yurashako |%k 8:02 — [x 16:10 Yura-shako| Yk 12:31 [3% 12:31 #& Fare: KA Adult 200 F&E% Child 100H
AFTENRREYUNT, FRYTTEEL/SRESH  Other Bus Stops B ﬁ:ﬁ[,\@bﬁ- ,AZx=@E  Town Bus Company 08514-6-0014
+EEIEME Yurahime Shrine |sUEHiE  Togejizo Enguiries JBIIRP Regional Promotion Division 08514-7-8101
«#ETE  Urago—Nishi +&®  Chito I -EREES, 86, BB LONCE. ARLEDTA PHENDGEDCINEID C. HODCHC TE S,
CHEENMEYIS  Shightseeing Boat | * AP A D Kuroki-gosho-iriguc The bus may run late if the ferry is delayed due to rough seas or bad weather.
+EEEADO Kunigaso-iriguchi

The bus can stop anywhere on the route, as long as it is safe to do so. If you need assistance, please ask. Follow the road rules and have a safe trip!



